Ceramic (Steatite) Standoffs —  400°C / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Ceramic
Length O.D. Air VDC Vacuum VDC SHCS Size
Pkg.
Qty.
Model
Number
Part
Number
Unit
Price
$
Ceramic Standoffs
0.50 0.375 4 kV 10 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-500 111170 32
0.75 0.375 5 kV 12 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-750 111171 34
1.00 0.375 8 kV 20 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-1000 111172 36
1.25 0.375 10 kV 25 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-1250 111173 38
1.50 0.375 12 kV 30 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-1500 111174 39
2.00 0.375 14 kV 35 kV 6-32 1 CSST-632-2000 111175 39
1.25 1.000 10 kV 25 kV 1/4-20 1 CSST-1420-1250 111176 45
1.50 1.000 12 kV 30 kV 1/4-20 1 CSST-1420-1500 111177 55
2.00 1.000 14 kV 35 kV 1/4-20 1 CSST-1420-2000 111178 60
UHV Precision Switch — Normally Closed / 250°C / 2 kVDC 1, 2 Amp / UHV to 1x10-10 Torr
Unit
Quantity
Size